Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
100 Stainless Steel  DCT2157
125 Stainless Steel  DCT2158
150 Stainless Steel  DCT2159
• High quality stainless steel dome cowl for a modern stylish look.
• Designed for exhaust and supply ventilation.
• Generally mounted on an external wall, however they can be mounted internally.
• Manufactured from a Stainless Steel Grade 304.
• Insect mesh included.
• Product does not have a backdraught shutter.
Grille Description
Duct
Size (mm)
Face
Size (mm)
Spigot
Diameter (mm)
Spigot
Length (mm)
Cut-Out
Size (mm)
Designer Dome Cowl 100 140 97 52 115
Designer Dome Cowl 125 180 120 52 140
Designer Dome Cowl 150 200 145 62 155
150mm Weatherproof - Stainless Dome Cowl
MANROSE DESIGNER WEATHERPROOF DOMES
STAINLESS DOME COWLS
DIMENSION INFORMATION
TENMAT FIRE RATED CEILING VALVES
TENMAT FIREFLY FIRE RATED AIR VALVES
Description Face Size Neck Size Weight Order Code
100 mm Fire Diffuser 138Ø 98Ø 0.30Kg  DCT2856
125 mm Fire Diffuser 180 123Ø 0.40Kg  DCT2789
150 mm Fire Diffuser 200Ø 150Ø 0.50Kg  DCT2810
200 mm Fire Diffuser 250Ø 200Ø 0.80Kg  DCT3705
Tenmat Fire Diffuser
123Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz